
Grand Lake O
the Cherokees

Monkey Island

125

Shangri-la
Resort

Dennis

US
Highw

ay
59

H
ig
h
w
a
y
5
9
N

S
M
a
in

S
t

S
6
2
0
R
d

Patricia Island
Golf Club

Grove

E Highway 10

S
6
5
5
R
d

Grove Municipal
Airport

Butler

1

2

4
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 15

16
18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

2728

29

30

31

32

33

34

35 36

37

38

39

40

41

43

45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54

Earthstar Geographics, Missouri Dept. of Conservation, Missouri DNR, Esri, TomTom, Garmin,
SafeGraph, GeoTechnologies, Inc, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS

OBJECTID Address SaleDates OBJECTID Address SaleDates

1 412 S Broadway May 3rd & 4th 2024

2 4988 Lighthouse Springs Dr. May 4th & 5th 2024

3 1600 W. 13th St. (C.O.S) May 3rd & 4th 2024

4 1318 Leisure Rd May 4th 2024

6 59452 E 301 Pl. Not Specified

7 5078 Lake Breeze Rd. May 3rd & 4th 2024

8 6028 Lake Breeze Rd. Not Specified

9 630 Alpine Dr. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

10 827 Apple Dr. Not Specified

11 102 N Seneca St. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

12 1408 Orchard Ln. Not Specified

13 1438 Terry Ln. Not Specified

14 1332 Pathways Rd. Not Specified

15 1621 S. Broadway St. Not Specified

16 1005 Leisure Rd. (Church on the Hill) May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

18 1511 W 9th St. Not Specified

19 61809 E 313 Rd. Not Specified

20 59301 E 301 Rd. Not Specified

21 1104 S Hazel St. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

22 63351 E 290 Rd. Not Specified

23 1134 Rolling Oaks Rd. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

24 501 S Cherokee St. Not Specified

25 1014 S Sycamore Dr. May 4th & 5th 2024

26 1121 Red Bud Dr. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

27 28480 S 620 Rd. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

28 598 W 39th St. May 3rd & 4th 2024

29 32251 S 616 Rd. May 3rd & 4th 2024

30 32485 S 625 Rd May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

31 4931 Lost Cove Rd. May 4th & 5th 2024

32 31990 S 624 PL. Unit #31 May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

33 1047 Hillside Rd. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

34 29900 S 636 Rd. Not Specified

35 29530 S 585 Trl. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

36 607 E 9th St. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

37 402 S Broadway St. May 3rd, 4th 2024

38 58521 E 295 Rd. Not Specified

39 26701 S 613 Rd May 3rd & 4th 2024

40 62990 E 281 Rd. May 3rd & 4th 2024

41 16 W 11th St. (Grace Harbor Baptist Church) May 3rd & 4th 2024

42 59331 E 301 Rd May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

43 26621 S 613 Rd May 3rd & 4th 2024

45 6025 Lake Breeze Rd. May 3rd & 4th 2024

46 511 S Grand St. May 4th 2024

47 2629 Shasten St. Not Specified

48 307 E 6th St. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

49 1111 Red Bud Dr. May 4th 2024

50 1012 Ahnawake St. May 4th 2024

51 1529 N 63rd St. Not Specified

52 721 N 21st St. Not Specified

53 646 Rockwood Dr. May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024

54 59481 E 300 Rd. Not Specified
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2024 Garage Sales


