

00110770	***	
OBJECTID		SaleDates
1	412 S Broadway	May 3rd & 4th 2024
2	4988 Lighthouse Springs Dr.	May 4th & 5th 2024
3	1600 W. 13th St. (C.O.S)	May 3rd & 4th 2024
4	1318 Leisure Rd	May 4th 2024
6	59452 E 301 Pl.	Not Specified
7	5078 Lake Breeze Rd.	May 3rd & 4th 2024
8	6028 Lake Breeze Rd.	Not Specified
9	630 Alpine Dr.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
10	827 Apple Dr.	Not Specified
11	102 N Seneca St.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
12	1408 Orchard Ln.	Not Specified
13	1438 Terry Ln.	Not Specified
14	1332 Pathways Rd.	Not Specified
15	1621 S. Broadway St.	Not Specified
16	1005 Leisure Rd. (Church on the Hill)	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
18	1511 W 9th St.	Not Specified
19	61809 E 313 Rd.	Not Specified
20	59301 E 301 Rd.	Not Specified
21	1104 S Hazel St.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
22	63351 E 290 Rd.	Not Specified
23	1134 Rolling Oaks Rd.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
24	501 S Cherokee St.	Not Specified
25	1014 S Sycamore Dr.	May 4th & 5th 2024
26	1121 Red Bud Dr.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
27	28480 S 620 Rd.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
28	598 W 39th St.	May 3rd & 4th 2024

OBJECTID	Address	SaleDates
29	32251 S 616 Rd.	May 3rd & 4th 2024
30	32485 S 625 Rd	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
31	4931 Lost Cove Rd.	May 4th & 5th 2024
32	31990 S 624 PL. Unit #31	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
33	1047 Hillside Rd.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
34	29900 S 636 Rd.	Not Specified
35	29530 S 585 Trl.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
36	607 E 9th St.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
37	402 S Broadway St.	May 3rd, 4th 2024
38	58521 E 295 Rd.	Not Specified
39	26701 S 613 Rd	May 3rd & 4th 2024
40	62990 E 281 Rd.	May 3rd & 4th 2024
41	16 W 11th St. (Grace Harbor Baptist Church)	May 3rd & 4th 2024
42	59331 E 301 Rd	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
43	26621 S 613 Rd	May 3rd & 4th 2024
45	6025 Lake Breeze Rd.	May 3rd & 4th 2024
46	511 S Grand St.	May 4th 2024
47	2629 Shasten St.	Not Specified
48	307 E 6th St.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
49	1111 Red Bud Dr.	May 4th 2024
50	1012 Ahnawake St.	May 4th 2024
51	1529 N 63rd St.	Not Specified
52	721 N 21st St.	Not Specified
53	646 Rockwood Dr.	May 3rd, 4th, 5th 2024
54	59481 E 300 Rd.	Not Specified

2024 Garage Sales